NORTH DAKOTA STATE BOARD OF FUNERAL SERVICE # 5

MERCHANTS BANK - RUGBY - CHECKING ACCOUNT  308-259

BEGINNING BALANCE - 27 AUGUST 2012

Expenses:
9/7/2012
9/7/2012

9/17/2012
9/19/2012
9/19/2012
9/20/2012
9/26/2012
9/28/2012
10/4/2012
10/4/2012
10/11/2012
10/15/2012
10/16/2012
10/22/2012
10/26/2012
11/2/2012
11/8/2012
11/15/2012
11/15/2012
11/17/2012
11/17/2012
11/28/2012
11/29/2012
11/29/2012
11/30/2012
12/1/2012
12/3/2012
12/10/2012
12/10/2012
12/11/2012
12/14/2012
1/4/2013
1/4/2013
1/5/2013
1/14/2013
1/15/2013
2/13/2013
2/16/2013
3/14/2013
3/14/2013

1488 ND Telephone Company
1489 Dale G. Niewoehner

1490 ND Attorney General
1491 City of Rugby

1492 Postmaster

1493 C.N.A. Surety

1494 | Design

1495 ICFSEB

1496 Division of Food and Lodging
1497 ND Telephone Company
1498 ND Attorney General
1499 Dale G. Niewoehner

1500 Postmaster

1501 N C Printing, Inc.

1502 Risk Management Division
1503 Mark A. Krogstad

1504 Dale G. Niewoehner

1505 Pierce County Tribune
1506 Postmaster

1507 Quam-Plaisted

1508 ND Attorney General
1509 Fredrikson Funeral Chapel
1510 Gregory B. Everson

1511 Jeffrey T. Brose

1512 Emil R. Schoenfish CPA
1513 Eastgate Funeral Service
1514 Fulkerson Funeral Home
1515 Dale G. Niewoehner

1516 Risk Management Division
1517 Pierce County Tribune
1518 ND Attorney General
1519 Division of Food and Lodging
1520 Dale G. Niewoehner

1521 ND Telephone Company
1522 ND Attorney General
1523 Postmaster

1524 Dale G. Niewoehner

1525 ND Attorney General
1526 ND Attorney General
1527 Dale G. Niewoehner

Calls
Salary
Services
Copies
Stamps
Bond
Certificate
Dues
Inspection
Calls
Services
Salary
Stamps
Printing
Premium
Supp=Serv.
Salary
Supplies
Stamps
Refund
Services
Refund
Voucher
Voucher
Audit Fee
Refund
Refund
Salary+Vou
Premium
Copies
Services
Inspection
Salary
Calls
Services
Stamps
Salary
Services
Services
Salary

$1.70
$1,500.00
$108.13
$118.40
$25.50
$100.00
$3.00
$250.00
$1,350.00
$10.20
$54.06
$1,500.00
$99.00
$103.96
$128.53
$103.88
$1,500.00
$16.26
$86.40
$65.00
$38.62
$65.00
$152.00
$19.00
$3,400.00
$65.00
$100.00
$1,589.79
$550.39
$30.00
$231.69
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$20.00
$393.88
$45.00
$1,500.00
$532.90
§77.23
$1,500.00

$54,482.79



4/2/2013
4/5/2013
4/10/2013
4/11/2013
4/11/2013
4/11/2013
4/18/2013
4/24/2013
5/19/2013
5/19/2013
6/6/2013
6/6/2013
6/11/2013
6/15/2013
6/19/2013
7/5/2013
7/5/2013
7/5/2013
7/19/2013
8/6/2013

8/9/2013
9/5/2013
9/5/2013
9/6/2013
9/18/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
10/3/2013
10/10/2013
10/22/2013
10/22/2013
11/9/2013
11/14/2013
12/7/2013
12/7/2013
12/14/2013
12/30/2013
1/6/2014
1/6/2014
1/21/2014
1/24/2014
2/6/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
3/7/2014
3/7/2014

1528 U. S. Postal Service

1529 Division of Food and Lodging
1530 Ramada Plaza and Suites
1531 Gregory B. Everson

1532 Jeffrey T. Brose

1533 Dale G. Niewoehner

1534 ND Attorney General

1535 U. S. Postal Service

1536 ND Attorney General

1537 Dale G. Niewoehner

1538 ND Telephone Company
1539 Dale G. Niewoehner

1540 | Design

1541 ND Attorney General

1542 Merchants Bank

1543 Division of Food and Lodging
1544 ND Workforce Safety

1545 Dale G. Niewoehner

1546 ND Attorney General

1547 Souris Valley Suites

1548 VOID

1549 Dale G. Niewoehner

1550 Dale G. Niewoehner

1551 Postmaster

1552 ND Telephone Company
1553 C N A Surety

1554 Conference of Funeral Ser.
1555 Risk Management Division
1556 Division of Food and Lodging
1557 Dale G. Niewoehner

1558 Mark A. Krogstad

1559 | Design

1560 Dale G. Niewoehner

1561 Postmaster

1562 Risk Management Division
1563 Dale G. Niewoehner

1564 Greg Norman Funeral Chapel
1565 ND Attorney General

1566 Division of Food and Lodging
1567 Dale G. Niewoehner

1568 Est. of Michael Gray

1569 Postmaster

1570 ND Telephone Company
1571 ND Attorney General

1572 Dale G. Niewoehner

1573 Pierce County Tribune

1574 Dale G. Niewoehner

Box Rent
Inspection
Meet Exp.
Voucher
Voucher
Sal & Vouc
Services
Stamps
Services
Salary
Calls
Salary
Certificate
Services
Box Rent
Inspection
Premium
Salary
Services
Room Rent

Sal&Vouc
Salary
Stamps
Calls

Bond
Dues
Premium
Inspection
Salary
Make Labls
Printing
Salary
Stamps
Premium
Salary
Refund
Services
Inspection
Salary
Refund
Stamps
Calls
Services
Salary
Copies +
Salary

$54.00
$2,025.00
$376.94
$247.50
$286.00
$1,772.09
$100.40
$40.48
$285.76
$1,500.00
$55.00
$1,500.00
$20.00
$92.67
$10.00
$1,350.00
$250.00
$1,500.00
$61.78
$50.00

$1,584.68
$1,500.00
$195.96
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$153.77
$775.00
$1,500.00
$75.00
$178.66
$1,500.00
$111.80
$508.24
$1,500.00
$200.00
$1,370.03
$750.00
$1,500.00
$100.00
$176.64
$50.00
$1,344.60
$1,500.00
$88.02
$1,500.00



3/14/2014
3/21/2014

1575 ND Attorney General

1576 North Dakota Newspaper Assn.

Total Expenses:

Income:
DEPOSITS: 10/12/2012 $10.00
11/8/2012 $5,975.00
11/13/2012 $3,270.00
11/17/2012 $6,005.00
11/29/2012 $5,805.00
12/7/2012 $5,605.00
12/17/2012 $4,585.00
12/29/2012 $4,540.00
1/31/2013 $4,485.00
2/13/2013 $445.00
3/14/2013 $200.00
3/28/2013 $100.00
4/24/2013 $100.00
5/20/2013 $135.00
6/28/2013 $400.00
7/26/2013 $125.00
7/30/2013 $200.00
8/16/2013 $150.00
8/30/2013 $350.00
9/28/2013 $250.00
9/30/2013 $50.00
10/28/2013 $250.00
11/8/2013 $5,280.00
11/14/2013 $4,820.00
11/18/2013 $4,470.00
11/23/2013 $5,375.00
12/4/2013 $4,905.00
12/14/2013 $5,120.00
12/30/2013 $5,140.00
1/17/2014 $3,805.00
2/6/2014 $1,535.00
3/6/2014 $650.00
TOTAL INCOME: $84,135.00

ENDING BALANCE: As of 23 March 2014

(Beginning Balance + Deposits)

OTHER ASSETS:
Bremer Bank CD # 9900085434 $82,182.21 Earning .20%
Merchants Bank CD # 1884 $53,987.53 Earning .60%

Services
Publication

$1,518.90
$1,737.00

$53,330.44

Due: 6 January 2015
Due: 7 December 2014

$85,287.35



Ramsey Bank Money Market Account # 24403735 $ 102,838.39 Earning .35%
Merchants Bank CD # 1555 S 43,723.60 Earning .60% Due: 22 August 2015
$282,731.73 + Interest on Certificates of Deposit.



